Wisconsin law.
Published under 85.93 Wis. Stats., by the Legislative Reference Bureau.
45 FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS — SECURITIES DFI-Sec 22.03

Chapter DFI-Sec 22
FILING OF OWNERSHIP INFORMATION

DFI-Sec22.01 Filing of long—form statement of ownership information. DFI-Sec 22.03 Amendment of ownership information filings.
DFI-Sec 22.02 Filing of short-form statement of ownership information.

History: Emegency rulezovering general subject matter were adoptitttie  thatthe equity securities of the ¢g@t companyvere acquired by

July 1, 1972. Chapter SEC 22 wahumbered chapter DFI-Sec 22 under s. 13.9 ; ; ;
(2m) (b) 1., Stats.. and corrections made Uisda8.93 (2m) (b) 6. and 7., StaReg- the person in the ordinary course of business and not for the pur

ister, December1996, No. 492 poseor having the ééct of changing or influencing the control of
. theissuemor in connection with or as a participant in any transac
DFI-Sec 22.01 Filing of long-form statement of tion having such purpose offedt, and that the person does net in

ownership information. (1) Any person who, after acquiring tendto make dake—over der involving the taget companymay
directly or indirectly the beneficial ownership afly equity secu elect to file with the division a short—form statemenowhership
rity of a taget companyis directly or indirectly the beneficial jnformationon form TO-2prescribed by the division and send a
ownerof more than 5% of any class of thetstanding equity se signedcopy of such form to the et companyy certified mail
curitiesof the issuer shall, within 10 days after such acquisitiogtits principal ofice not later than the date of filing.

file with the division a long—form statemeuoft ownership infor History: Cr. Register October1972, No. 202ef. 11-1-72; correction made un
mation on form TO-1 prescribed by the division, and send aers. 13.93 (2m) (b) 5., StatRegister December1992, No. 44deff. 1-1-93.

signedcopy of such form to the @&t companyy certified mail
9 by ¢ ge pany " I DFI-Sec 22.03 Amendment of ownership informa -

atits principal ofice not later than the date of filing. tion filings. If any material change occurs in the factsfegh
(2) Porthe purpose 6.552.03 (2) Stats., the ‘statement pre g any ownership information statement filed pursuant BF$-

scribedtherein” shalbe schedule 13D as promulgated under se ec22.010r 22.02 the person who filed such statement shall,

tion 13 (d) of the securities exchange act of 1934. e =1 L
History: Cr. Register Octobey 1972, No. 202ef. 11-1-72; am. (intro.) andx within 10 days thereaftgiile with the divisionan amendment de

(2), Register December1979, No. 288efl. 1-1-80. scribingthe change and send a signed copy of such amendment
- to the taget company by certified mail not later thidwe date of
DFI-Sec 22.02 Filing of short-form statement of the filing. Forms -1 and D-2 shall be used for the filing or
ownership information. ~Any person subject to the long-formsendingof amendments to ownership information statements.
filing requirement who certifies, pursuant t&52.03 (3) Stats., History: Cr. Register Octobey 1972, No. 202ef. 11-1-72.

Published under s. 35.93, Stats. Updated on the first day of each month. Entire code is always current. The Register date on each page
is the date the chapter was last published. Report errors (608) 266-3151. Register December 2012 No. 68


http://docs.legis.wisconsin.gov/document/statutes/35.93
http://docs.legis.wisconsin.gov/document/statutes/35.93
http://docs.legis.wisconsin.gov/document/administrativecode/DFI-Sec%2022.01
http://docs.legis.wisconsin.gov/document/administrativecode/DFI-Sec%2022.02
http://docs.legis.wisconsin.gov/document/administrativecode/DFI-Sec%2022.03
http://docs.legis.wisconsin.gov/document/register/492/b/toc
http://docs.legis.wisconsin.gov/document/register/492/b/toc
http://docs.legis.wisconsin.gov/document/statutes/552.03(2)
http://docs.legis.wisconsin.gov/document/register/202/b/toc
http://docs.legis.wisconsin.gov/document/register/288/b/toc
http://docs.legis.wisconsin.gov/document/statutes/552.03(3)
http://docs.legis.wisconsin.gov/document/register/202/b/toc
http://docs.legis.wisconsin.gov/document/register/444/b/toc
http://docs.legis.wisconsin.gov/document/administrativecode/DFI-Sec%2022.01
http://docs.legis.wisconsin.gov/document/administrativecode/DFI-Sec%2022.01
http://docs.legis.wisconsin.gov/document/administrativecode/DFI-Sec%2022.02
http://docs.legis.wisconsin.gov/document/register/202/b/toc

